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CR SUPERIOR COURT CRIMINAL, WR WARRANT TRACKING

1.) 2008CR0219 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KENDRICK L SHINHOLSTER   Status: JAIL
CONFINEMENT

Case Status:
PROBATION
REVOCATION

Filing Date: 11/17/2008

MFG/SELL/DISPENSE/DIST SCH I/II DRUGS (COCAINE), A
FELONY

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant W PAUL CHRISTIAN

Note: MOTION FOR BOND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2.) 2021CR0069 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. HOSEA RAVON RIVERS Case Status:
CLOSED

Filing Date: 4/12/2021

FAILURE TO REGISTER AS SEXOFFENDER/FAILURE TO
COMP

Note: STATE PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3.) 2022CR0033 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BARBARA JEANETTE FLOYD   Status: LAND OR REAL
ESTATE BOND

Case Status:
PROBATION
REVOCATION

Filing Date: 3/31/2022

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA LESS THAN AN OUNCE

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION
CoDefendant: JOHN ASHLEY TAYLOR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4.) 2022CR0038 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JASON LOGAN MOORE Case Status:
CLOSED

Filing Date: 4/11/2022

POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant LEONARD D MYERS JR

Note: SENTENCE MODIFICATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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5.) 2022CR0107 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ROBERT LEE CHAMBLEE Case Status:
PROBATION
REVOCATION

Filing Date: 8/29/2022

SPEEDING
TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA LESS THAN 1 OZ
POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS PROHIBITED

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant LEONARD D MYERS JR

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6.) 2022CR0108 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRENDA FAYE WILLIS   Status: LAND OR REAL ESTATE
BOND

Case Status:
PROBATION
REVOCATION

Filing Date: 9/26/2022

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS PROHIBITED

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7.) 2022CR0130 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JENSEN  BOYD   Status: JAIL CONFINEMENT Case Status:
PROBATION
REVOCATION

Filing Date: 12/19/2022

POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I OR II CONTROLLED
SUBSTA
POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY
SAFETY BELT VIOLATIONS
DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE (MISDEMEANOR)

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant LEONARD D MYERS JR

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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8.) 2023CR0012 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. SHILANO MARTEZ HOWELL   Status: RECOGNIZANCE
RELEASE (O/R)

Case Status:
PROBATION
REVOCATION

Filing Date: 2/28/2023

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant LEONARD D MYERS JR

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9.) 2023CR0089 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER BENNETT   Status: LAND OR
REAL ESTATE BOND

Case Status:
CLOSED

Filing Date: 6/19/2023

FAILURE TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY WHILE TURNING LEFT
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED/REVOKED

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10.) 2023CR0118 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TAHAUH JMARION DAVIS   Status: JAIL CONFINEMENT Case Status:
CLOSED

Filing Date: 8/7/2023

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant LEONARD D MYERS JR

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

11.) 2024CR0007 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRAVIS CENTRELL PHILLIPS Case Status:
CLOSED

Filing Date: 2/12/2024

AGGRAVATED STALKING
THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
(MISDEMEANOR)

Note: MISDEMEANOR PROBATION REVOCATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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12.) 2024WR0039 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. WILLIAM RAYMOND SWICORD   Status: JAIL
CONFINEMENT

Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 2/22/2024

POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE II CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

Note: PLEA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13.) 2024WR0057 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MURSHAUD KHALIL LOWE Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 3/20/2024

THEFT BY TAKING (FELONY)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

Note: PLEA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

14.) 2024WR0059 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. WILLIAM DONALD BENTLEY Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 4/2/2024

POSSESSION OF COCAINE
POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS PROHIBITED

Note: PLEA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name Case Number Item#
BENNETT, STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER 2023CR0089 9
BENTLEY, WILLIAM DONALD 2024WR0059 14
BOYD, JENSEN 2022CR0130 7
CHAMBLEE, ROBERT LEE 2022CR0107 5
DAVIS, TAHAUH JMARION 2023CR0118 10
FLOYD, BARBARA JEANETTE 2022CR0033 3
HOWELL, SHILANO MARTEZ 2023CR0012 8
LOWE, MURSHAUD KHALIL 2024WR0057 13
MOORE, JASON LOGAN 2022CR0038 4
PHILLIPS, TRAVIS CENTRELL 2024CR0007 11
RIVERS, HOSEA RAVON 2021CR0069 2
SHINHOLSTER, KENDRICK L 2008CR0219 1
SWICORD, WILLIAM RAYMOND 2024WR0039 12
WILLIS, BRENDA FAYE 2022CR0108 6
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